Tor HUnter	COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT					
	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-89	92 Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Inforr	mational Report		Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/9/2	2020		In control:	Agricultural Commissioner	
On agenda:	7/28/	/2020		Final action:	7/28/2020	
Title:	Approval of Amendment 1 to Standard Agreement No. 18-0287, known as the CalCannabis Cultivation Licensing Inspection Agreement with the California Department of Food and Agriculture					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 Staff Report, 2. CalCannabis Inspection Agreement Amendment, 3. CalCannabis Inspection Agreement 18-0287, 4. Executed CalCannabis Inspection Agreement Amendment 					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result
7/28/2020	1 Board of Supervisors			apr	proved	Pass